Little River Sportsman’s Association

Bullseye Match
October 22, 2011

NAME CLASS
PAUL BERTRAND MA
W. WALLACE  EX

A. MOCK MK

C. MOCK MK

E. SMITH MK

LARRY EDWARDS MK

.22
849
804
810
765
730
726

CF
850
815
757
683
564
504

45
857
817
755
623
530
589

AGG
2556
2436
2322
2071
1824
1819

40X
16X
15X
15x

MATCH WINNER
1st EXPERT

1st MARKSMAN
2nd MARKSMAN

GREAT DAY FOR A BULLSEYE MATCH, EVERYBODY HAD A GREAT TIME
REAL GOOD TO SEE EVERYONE, KEEP PRACTICING!! KEEP SHOOTING

WALLY AND LYNN



