Little River Sportsman's Association

Bullseye Match

October 22, 2011

NAME		CLASS	.22	CF	.45	AGG		
PAUL	BERTRAND	MA	849	850	857	2556		MATCH WINNER
W.	WALLACE	EX	804	815	817	2436		1st EXPERT
A.	MOCK	MK	810	757	755	2322	40X	1st MARKSMAN
C.	MOCK	MK	765	683	623	2071	16X	2nd MARKSMAN
E.	SMITH	MK	730	564	530	1824	15X	
LARRY	EDWARDS	MK	726	504	589	1819	15x	

GREAT DAY FOR A BULLSEYE MATCH, EVERYBODY HAD A GREAT TIME REAL GOOD TO SEE EVERYONE, KEEP PRACTICING!! KEEP SHOOTING WALLY AND LYNN